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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/11/2024

To date
28/11/2024

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/11/2024 DILEEP  P S SADASIVAN (FTHR) peruvazhayil, mullallu 
( kannampady), 

upputhara, mathaipara, 
685505, peerumade

  

2 28/11/2024 ABHIJITH 
ANILKUMAR  

ANILKUMAR  (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
POOVANTHIKUDY, 

AYYAPPANCOVIL, K 
CHAPPATH P O, 
685505, IDUKKI

  

3 28/11/2024 JAISY MOL J JAYAN S (FTHR) 366, kochukarintharuvi, 
Elappara, 

kochukarintharuvi, 
685501, peermade

  

4 28/11/2024 Sooraj Rajendran Rajendran (FTHR) Kanakakkunnil, 
Narakakuzhi, Vagamon, 

Kottamala, 685503, 
Peerumade

  

5 28/11/2024 Rahul  Rajendran Rajendran (FTHR) Kanakakkunnil, 
Narakakuzhi, Vagamon, 

Kottamala, 685503, 
Peerumade
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

6 28/11/2024 VIDHYA  HARIDAS HARIDAS  (FTHR) kuruppathu, 
kannampady, upputhara, 

Mathaipara, 685505, 
peerumade

  

7 28/11/2024 AKSHAI 
CHANDRABABU  

CHANDRABABU M N 
(FTHR)

MUTHANANICKAL, 
PULINGATTA, 
UPPUTHARA, 

MATHAIPPARA P O, 
685505, PEERUMADE

  

8 28/11/2024 AYSHA  SHEIK THAMEEM 
ANSARI A ANSARI  

(HSBN)

Vandiperiyar, 
Melegoodalloor, 

Vandiperiyar, 
Vandiperiyar, 685533, 

Peermade

  

9 28/11/2024 GOPIKA  K S SALU K N (FTHR) KUTTIYANICKAL, 
CHAKKUPALLAM, 
CHAKKUPALLAM, 
CHAKKUPALLAM, 

685509, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

10 28/11/2024 BIBIN  K G GOPI  (FTHR) kuruppathu, Mullallu, 
upputhara, Mathaipara, 

685505, peerumade

  

11 28/11/2024 VISHNU  HARIDAS HARIDAS  (FTHR) peruvazhayil, 
kannampady, upputhara, 

Mathaipara, 685505, 
peerumade

  

12 28/11/2024 NIYAMOL  V VINCENT ALBERT 
(FTHR)

KUNNIL VEEDU, 
PUTHUKKADU, 

VAGAMON, 
PULLIKKANAM, 

685503, PEERUMADE

  

13 28/11/2024 ABIN VINCENT VINCENT ALBERT 
(FTHR)

KUNNIL VEEDU, 
PUTHUKKAD, 
VAGAMON, 

PULLIKKANAM, 
685503, PEERUMEDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

14 28/11/2024 Akhijith Prasannan Prasannan J (FTHR) Kalapurackal(H), 8/399, 
vagamon, mathaipara, 

685505, Peerumedu

  

15 28/11/2024 JIBIN  K G GOPI  (FTHR) kuruppathu, Mullallu, 
upputhara, Mathaipara, 

685505, peerumade

  

16 28/11/2024 CHRISTEENA MARY 
M 

NELSON (FTHR) 05/182, 
PUKKAEKUDIYIL, 

PAZHAYAPAMBANAR 
ESTATE, PEERMADE, 

685531, PEERMADE

  

17 28/11/2024 VIJITH  A R RAVI  (FTHR) Arackal, Mullallu, 
upputhara, Mathaipara, 

685505, peerumade

  

18 28/11/2024 SABIN  A N NARAYANAN  (FTHR) Adupoottinal, Mullallu, 
upputhara, Mathaipara, 

685505, peerumade

  

19 28/11/2024 SOBHIA S sobiya Simson simson (FTHR) 1/168 Woodlands estatr, 
woodlands estate, 

Elappara, Pallikunnu, 
685531, Peermade

  

20 28/11/2024 APARNA  JAYAN JAYAN  (FTHR) parackal, Mullallu, 
upputhara, Mathaipara, 

685505, peerumade

  

21 28/11/2024 AMAL  JAYAN JAYAN  (FTHR) parackal, Mullallu, 
upputhara, Mathaipara, 

685505, peerumade

  

22 28/11/2024 GREESHMA S SURENDHRAN 
(FTHR)

KALLICKAL, 
VANCHIVAYAL, 

PERIYAR, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 
685533, PEERMADE

  

23 28/11/2024 BIJESH N K SANTHAMMA  
(MTHR)

parackal, Mullallu, 
Upputhara, Mathaipara, 

685505, peerumade
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

24 28/11/2024 SELSIYA G GANESAN (FTHR) NELLIMALA 
ESTATE, 

NELLIMALA, 
PERIYAR, 

VANDIPERIYAR, 
685533, PEERMADE

  

25 28/11/2024 ANUPAMA  
RAVEENDRAN

RAVEENDRAN  
(FTHR)

kallolickal, 
Thekkuthottam, 

upputhara, Mathaipara, 
685505, peerumade

  

26 28/11/2024 UTHRAJA SAJEEV SAJEEV K.M (FTHR) kuriyanoorkunnel, 
pothupara, elappara, 
pallikunnu, 685531, 

peerumade

  

27 28/11/2024 APARNA  
RAVEENDRAN

RAVEENDRAN  
(FTHR)

kallolickal, 
kannampady, upputhara, 

Mathaipara, 685505, 
peerumade

  

28 28/11/2024 SAYANA  E R RAMAN  (FTHR) Edathil, punnapara, 
Upputhara, Mathaipara, 

685505, peerumade

  

29 28/11/2024 ANVAR  ASHARAF ASHARAF (FTHR) KOTTACKAL HOUSE, 
KUZHIKANDAM, 

KUMILY, KUMILY, 
685509, PEERUMADE

  

30 28/11/2024 ASHKAR ASHARAF ASHARAF  (FTHR) KOTTACKAL HOUSE, 
KUZHIKANDAM, 

KUMILY, KUMILY, 
685509, PEERUMADE

  

31 28/11/2024 AKASH KRISHNA KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KULATHINAL, 
ONPATHEKKAR, 

UPPUTHARA, 
LONETREE, 685505, 

PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

32 28/11/2024 DEEPU DIVAKARAN DIVAKARAN V 
(FTHR)

MARUTHANANICKAL, 
VANCHIVAYAL, 
VANDIPERIYAR, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
685533, PEERMADE

  

33 28/11/2024 SHIJU  A S SREEDARAN  (FTHR) Adupoottinal, Mullallu, 
upputhara, Mathaipara, 

685505, peerumade

  

34 28/11/2024 ALBY VARKEY VARKEY CHERIYAN 
(FTHR)

PODIMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 9TH ACARE, 

UPPUTHARA, 
LONETREE, 685505, 

PEERMADE

  

35 28/11/2024 ANN REENU JOY JOBIN JOHN (HSBN) VARIKKAMAKKAL, 
CHAKKUPALLAM, 
CHAKKUPALLAM, 

CHAKKUPALLAM P 
O, 685509, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

36 28/11/2024 VISHNUMON T A APPUKKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

THEVARSSERIL 
HOUSE, ALADY, 

AYYAPPANCOIL, K 
CHAPPATHU, 685505, 

PEERMADE

  

37 28/11/2024 VAISHAK  VINOD VINOD  V S (FTHR) 428 
VELINPARAMBIL, 
KANNIKKALLU, 
ANAVILASAM, 
ANAVILASAM, 

685535, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

38 28/11/2024 SUBIN SURESH SURESH (FTHR) 457 
PUTHANPURACKAL, 

ONPATHEKKAR, 
UPPUTHARA, 

LONETREE, 685505, 
PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

39 28/11/2024 Nelsa Rani Christopher (HSBN) Pambanar Estate, Old 
Pambanar, Peermade, 
Pambanar, 685531, 

Peermade

  

40 28/11/2024 Bibin Thomas  Thomas Sebastian  
(FTHR)

16/796 Mankara, 57th 
Mile, Vandiperiyar, 

Vandiperiyar, 685533, 
Peerumade

  

41 28/11/2024 VISMAYA  
SATHYASEELAN

SATHYASEELAN  
(FTHR)

kuruppathu, Mullallu, 
upputhara, Mathaipara, 

685505, peerumade

  

42 28/11/2024 SACHIN  RAMAN RAMAN  (FTHR) Edathil, Punnapara, 
Upputhara, Mathaipara, 

685505, Peerumade

  

43 28/11/2024 KARUNYAMOL 
SHYJU  

KARUNYAMOL 
SHYJU

PG SHYJU  SHYJU 
(FTHR)

555, CHEENTHALAR, 
UPPUTHARA, 

KATTADIKKAVALA, 
685501, PEERMADE

  

44 28/11/2024 SUBIJITH  K R RAMAN  (FTHR) Kuruppath, 
Thekkuthottam, 

Upputhara, Mathaipara, 
685505, Peerumade

  

45 28/11/2024 AMAL  K P PANKAJAKSHAN  
(FTHR)

Kallolickal, 
Thekkuthottam, 

Upputhara, Mathaipara, 
685505, Peerumade

  

46 28/11/2024 GEETHIKA  OMANAKUTTAN  PR 
(FTHR)

Thaiparambil, pasuppara 
p.o kappipathal, 

elappara, pasuppara, 
685501, taluqa

  

47 28/11/2024 RESHMA  K R RETHEESH  (FTHR) Kuruppathu, Mullallu, 
Upputhara, Mathaipara, 

685505, Peerumade

  

48 28/11/2024 Gopika  V Vinod  V G (FTHR) Vallanattu (house), 
Amaravathy, Kumily, 
Amaravathy, 685509, 

peerumede
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

49 28/11/2024 ARUNYA  SAJI NIRMALA  (MTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
kannampady, 

Upputhara, Mathaipara, 
685505, Peerumade

  

50 28/11/2024 BHAVANA  K B RAHUL  (OTHR) Karingamparayil, 
kizhukanam, upputhara, 

mathaipara, 685505, 
peerumade

  

51 28/11/2024 MINNU  AYYAMANI SUNILKUMAR  T S  
(HSBN)

Thenammakkal, 
Kollathikave, upputhara, 

Mathaipara, 685505, 
peerumade

  

52 28/11/2024 ANUSHYA M 
ANUSHYA M

MANIMARAN 
MANIMARAN (FTHR)

492, chenkara, chenkara, 
chenkara, 685509, 

peerumade

  

53 28/11/2024 AnandhaLakshmi  
lakshmi

Omana Raju Raju  
(MTHR)

kumbamthanam, 
Attappallam, kumily, 
Attappal1am, 685509, 

kumily

  

54 28/11/2024 SUKUMARI  RADHAMANI  (OTHR) Edathil, Punnapara, 
Upputhara, Mathaipara, 

685505, Peerumade

  

55 28/11/2024 JAIRAS JASPER  SEBASTIAN  (FTHR) 12/144, Glenmary 
estate, peermade, 

Glenmary post, 685531, 
peermade

  

56 28/11/2024 A ALDRIN S AROCKIA RAJ 
(FTHR)

ALDRIN BHAVAN, 
PAMBANAR, 
PAMBANAR, 

PAMBANAR, 685531, 
PEERMADE

  

57 28/11/2024 Krubakaran Annamariya (MTHR) 468, Moongalar, 
Periyar, Moongalar, 
685533, Peerumade

  

58 28/11/2024 Ulagammal M Muruges (HSBN) 479, Moongalar, 
Periyar, Moongalar, 
685533, Peerumedu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

59 28/11/2024 JANEESH J JANEESH J JOSE  JOSEPH  (FTHR) MEREENA HOUSE, 27 
PUTHUVAL 

KARIMTHARUVI, K 
CHAPPATH P.O 
UPPUTHARA, K 
CHAPPATH P O, 

685505, PEERMADE

  

60 28/11/2024 CHRISTOBER R RAJESH A (FTHR) GLENMARY ESTATE, 
GLENMARY 

POST,PEERMADE, 
GLENMARY 

ESTATE,PEERMADE, 
PEERMADE, 

GLENMARY ESTATE, 
685531, PEERMADE

  

61 28/11/2024 JITHU RAJESH 
RAJESH

RAJESH BABU BABU 
(FTHR)

Choorapoikayil, 
Paloorkavu, 

Peruvanthanam, 
Paloorkavu, 685532, 

Peermade

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


